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o3 Over 900 Points In Justs Months!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:40 Bobby Joe Leg 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 328.66
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:40 Murdanova 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 329.66
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:05 Home Before 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 332.66
Newcastle Dusk
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:00 Three Faces 9.00 4.00 Not Available 335.66
\Wincanton \West

Single 31st 15:50 Brandon Castle 5.00 5.00 Not Available 335.66
Fakenham

Single 31st 15:40 Zodiakos 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 335.66
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 31st 15:10 Coolagh Magic 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 336.66
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 31st 15:00 Myplaceatmidni 5.50 1.00 Not Available 316.66
\Wincanton ght

Single 31st 14:50 That's The 17.00 3.00 Not Available 316.66
Fakenham Deal

Single 31st 14:05 Filament Of 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 316.66
Southwell Gold
(A.W)

Single 30th 17:45 Hussar Ballad 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 321.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 17:15 Alabaster 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 322.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 16:20 Lingfield |Storm Trooper 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 327.66
(A.W)

Single 30th 16:00 Plantagenet 5.00 1.00 Not Available 332.66
Plumpton

Single 30th 15:40 Leicester|Shroughmore 6.50 3.00 Not Available 332.66

Lass

Single 30th 15:30 Ballyheigue 12.00 4.00 Not Available 332.66
Plumpton Bay

Single 30th 15:10 Leicester|Roc D'Apsis 9.50 3.00 Not Available 332.66

Single 29th 19:45 Union Rose 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 332.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 19:15 Gulliver 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 333.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 19:15 Sanaadh 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 334.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 19:15 James Street 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 335.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 18:45 Bamako Du 7.50 1.00 Fell -1.00 340.66
\Wolverhampto [Chatelet
n (A.W)

Single 29th 18:15 Turanga Leela 26.00 1.00 Win 25.00 341.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 16:35 Amor Fati 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 316.66



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3840
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3840

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 15:35 Whitsundays 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 317.66
Newcastle

Single 29th 15:15 Lingfield |She's Gina 13.00 3.00 Not Available - 320.66

Single 29th 14:30 Bigirononhiship 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 320.66
Newcastle

Single 29th 14:30 Solighoster 6.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 321.66
Newcastle

Single 28th 20:25 Tiger Eye 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 322.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 19:25 Foxy Lady 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 312.66
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 16:50 Rainbow Lad 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 298.66
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 28th 16:30 Ludlow |Supakalanistic 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 299.66

Single 28th 15:45 Kempton |King Cool 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 282.16

Single 28th 14:40 Kempton [Song Saa 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 252.16

Single 28th 13:30 Kempton |Duke Debarry 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 225.16

Single 27th 16:00 Fontwell |Urbanist 2.63 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 228.16

Single 27th 15:40 Solid Strike 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 233.16
Sedgefield

Single 27th 15:10 Rockalzaro 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 236.16
Sedgefield

Single 27th 13:50 Naas Espoir D'Allen 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 239.16

Single 27th 13:40 Two Hoots 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 231.66
Sedgefield

Single 27th 13:30 Fontwell |First Figaro 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 189.66

Single 27th 13:10 Apterix 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 192.66
Sedgefield

Single 26th 19:15 Derek Duval 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 196.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 18:15 Stamford 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 199.66
Chelmsford Raffles
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:15 African 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 202.66
Chelmsford Blessing
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:15 Hollander 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 203.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 16:40 Titan Goddess 3.75 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 206.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 26th 15:35 Paisley Park 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 207.66
Cheltenham

Single 26th 15:15 Go Conquer 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 182.66
Doncaster

Single 26th 15:05 Lingfield |Fearsome 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 171.66
(A.W)

Single 26th 14:40 Indefatigable 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 161.66
Doncaster

Single 26th 14:05 Bailarico 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 162.66
Doncaster

Single 26th 13:30 Dynamite 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 167.66
Doncaster Dollars

Single 26th 13:15 Enola Gay 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 162.66
Cheltenham

Single 25th 19:00 Dundalk |Libras Power 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 165.66
(A.W)

Single 25th 18:45 Great Colaci 7.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 168.66
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:45 Where's Perle 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 169.66

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:55 Lingfield |Attain 3.50 6.00 Loss -6.00 172.66
(A.W)
Single 25th 13:55 Nuts Well 17.00 1.00 Fell -1.00 178.66
Doncaster
Single 25th 13:55 Forest Bihan 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 179.66
Doncaster
Single 25th 13:25 Storm Goddess| 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 180.66
Doncaster
Single 25th 13:15 Lingfield |Herm 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 175.66
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:25 Navajo Star 5.50 1.00 Win 4.28 178.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:25 At Your Service 6.50 5.00 Win 26.13 174.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:25 Catheadans 13.00 1.00 Non-runner 148.25
Chelmsford Fury
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:55 Desert Doctor 7.00 3.00 Win 18.00 148.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:30 Jahbath 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 130.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:20 Manwell 4.00 5.00 Not Available 125.25
Wetherby
Single 24th 15:10 Holbrook Park 8.00 1.00 Not Available 125.25
Fakenham
Single 24th 15:10 Mendip 5.50 3.00 Not Available 125.25
Fakenham Express
Single 24th 14:25 Gowran |Hows Patsy 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 125.25
Park
Single 24th 14:20 Classic Pursuit 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 126.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 24th 13:50 Gowran |Limini 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 127.25
Park
Single 24th 13:25 That's The 13.00 3.00 Not Available 128.25
Fakenham Deal
Single 24th 13:15 Di's Gift 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 128.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 24th 12:35 Lady Camelot 4.50 3.00 Not Available 129.25
\Wetherby
Single 23rd 20:15 Kempton |[Magic Mirror 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 129.25
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:05 Catterick |Choochoobuga 1.80 5.00 Not Available 130.25
loo
Single 23rd 15:35 Catterick |Achill Road 3.00 5.00 Not Available 130.25
Boy
Single 23rd 15:35 Catterick |Valleyofmilan 6.50 3.00 Not Available 130.25
Single 23rd 15:20 Hereford |Conna Cross 9.00 3.00 Not Available 130.25
Double 23rd 5.00 Loss 0.00 130.25
14:30 Catterick |Young Wolf 3.00
15:00 Catterick |Manwell 3.00
Single 23rd 14:50 Hereford |Cesar 3.00 5.00 Not Available 130.25
Collonges
Single 23rd 14:30 Catterick |Young Wolf 2.50 5.00 Not Available 130.25
Single 23rd 13:20 Catterick |Hogan's Height 4.00 5.00 Not Available 130.25
Single 22nd 19:15 Gun Case 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 130.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:45 Dream Chick 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 131.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:45 Havana Rocket 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 132.25

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:45 Outrage 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 124.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:45 Brittanic 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 127.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:10 Leicester|Thounder 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 130.75
Single 22nd 14:40 Leicester|Astracad 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 131.75
Single 22nd 13:55 Kelso Alizee De 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 134.75
Janeiro
Single 22nd 13:40 Leicester|Clondaw 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 139.75
Castle
Single 22nd 13:10 Leicester|Chef D'Equipe 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 129.75
Single 21st 19:55 Turn On The 4.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 134.75
\Wolverhampto [Tears
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:55 Smiley Bagel 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 135.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:55 Star Ascending 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 136.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:25 Winterlude 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 111.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:25 Kaser 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 114.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 17:25 Kinver Edge 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 115.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 14:40 Warwick |Sir Will 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 120.75
Single 21st 14:20 Quick Brew 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 121.75
Sedgefield
Single 21st 13:00 Warwick |Dilson 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 122.75
Single 20th 16:10 Ayr Northern Girl 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 125.75
Single 20th 16:00 Exeter |Urbanist 4.50 5.00 Win 1 16.63 103.25
Single 20th 14:10 Thurles |Sub Lieutenant 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 86.62
Single 20th 13:35 Thurles |Smiling Eliza 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 87.62
Single 20th 13:00 Thurles |First Approach 2.00 5.00 Win 1 4.00 88.62
Single 19th 19:15 Black Medick 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 84.62
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 19:15 Lady Cosette 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 85.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 18:15 Blazon 4.33 3.00 Win 1 8.99 88.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:45 It's All A Joke 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 79.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:45 Midnightly 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 80.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 17:45 A Sure 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 83.63
\Wolverhampto |Welcome
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:15 Haydock |Courtown 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 84.63
Oscar
Single 19th 16:05 Ascot Russian Hawk 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 85.63
Single 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Aguerooo 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 86.63
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Big Time 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 81.83
(A.W) Maybe
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Ballydine 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 84.83
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Robinsfirth 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 85.83
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Otago Trail 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 86.83




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 19th 14:40 Haydock |Global Citizen 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 90.83

Single 19th 14:40 Haydock |Silver Streak 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.83

Single 19th 14:35 Lingfield |Originaire 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91.83
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:25 Ascot Ballymoy 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 96.83

Single 19th 14:25 Ascot Better 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 92.33

Getalong

Single 19th 14:15 Taunton |Unison 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 95.33

Single 19th 13:35 Navan |Melly And Me 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 92

Single 19th 13:30 Haydock |Jerrysback 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 93

Single 19th 13:00 Navan |Face The Facts 1.91 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 98

Single 19th 12:30 Navan |Galvin 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 103

Single 18th 20:30 Dundalk |Smart Stinger 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 78
(A.W)

Single 18th 18:15 Kempton |Kentucky 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 79
(A.W) Kingdom

Single 18th 16:45 Kempton |Kingi Compton 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 84
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:10 Kempton |Knockout Blow 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 66
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:20 Annie Mc 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 69
Chepstow

Single 18th 14:20 Graceland 5.00 3.00 Not Available - 64.5
Musselburgh

Single 18th 13:15 Urban Kode 11.00 1.00 Not Available - 64.5
Musselburgh

Single 18th 13:05 Barbrook Star 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 64.5
Chepstow

Single 18th 12:55 Lingfield |JAmbient 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 69.5
(A.W)

Single 17th 19:25 Archimedes 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 72.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 18:25 Breathoffreshai 6.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 66.2
Newcastle r
(A.W)

Single 17th 18:25 Roaring Rory 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 67.2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 17:55 Fayez 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 68.2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:55 Glan Y Gors 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 73.2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:55 Elysees Palace 1.73 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 64.2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 17th 15:35 Joueur 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 69.2
\Wincanton Bresilien

Single 17th 15:15 Market |Compadre 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 72.2
Rasen

Single 17th 15:00 Molly Childers 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 42.2
\Wincanton

Single 17th 13:55 Peterborough 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 32.2
\Wincanton

Single 17th 13:55 The Twisler 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 33.2
\Wincanton

Single 17th 13:35 Market |Friday Night 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 27.2
Rasen Light

Double 17th 5.00 Loss -5.00 30.2
13:10 Ludlow |Kupatana 2.50
15:00 Theatre 2.50
\Wincanton Territory

Single 17th 13:10 Ludlow |Little Miss Poet 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 35.2

Single 17th 13:00 Market |Let's Get At It 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20.2
Rasen

Single 17th 12:50 Sandymount 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 21.2

\Wincanton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Eljaddaaf 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.2
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:30 Kempton |Bernie's Boy 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.2
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:30 Kempton |Doc Sportello 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 24.2
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:30 Kempton [Enzemble 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.8
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:30 Lingfield |Attain 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -4.8
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:20 Newbury |Midnightreferen 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -1.8
dum
Single 16th 15:10 Anteros 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.2
Plumpton
Single 16th 15:00 Lingfield |James Street 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.2
(A.W)
Single 16th 14:15 Newbury |Le Precieux 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 9.2
Single 16th 14:00 Very Live 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 14.2
Plumpton
Single 16th 14:00 Brother 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.2
Plumpton Bennett
Single 16th 13:50 Lingfield |Margaret J 51.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 8.2
(A.W)
Single 16th 13:30 Mach One 14.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.2
Plumpton
Single 16th 13:20 Lingfield |Renegade 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 12.2
(A.W) Master
Single 15th 19:15 Kempton |Tamerlane 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.7
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:15 Kempton|Ticks The 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 12.7
(A.W) Boxes
Single 15th 15:20 Mumgos Debut 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 15.7
Newcastle
Single 15th 13:20 Tomorrow's 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0.7
Newcastle Angel
Single 14th 19:45 Bollihope 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 19:15 Nonios 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 8.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:40 Ffos Las |Agent Memphis| 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 11.7
Single 14th 15:25 Fontwell |Clondaw 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 14.7
Westie
Single 14th 14:35 Ffos Las |The Last Day 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.7
Single 13th 15:10 Kelso Groundunderre 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.7
pair
Single 13th 14:30 King 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 27.7
Southwell Christophe
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:20 Whisperinthebr 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 32.7
Punchestown |eeze
Single 13th 14:05 Kelso Mount Mews 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.7
Single 13th 13:35 Kelso Diamond King 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.7
Single 13th 13:35 Kelso Martila 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 45.7
Single 13th 13:15 Blow By Blow 10.00 3.00 Non-runner - 30.7
Punchestown
Single 13th 12:30 Kelso Skandiburg 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.7
Single 12th 15:25 Manwell 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 35.7
\Wetherby
Single 12th 15:20 Monatomic 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 28.2
Fairyhouse
Single 12th 15:15 Kempton |Minella Daddy 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 31.2
Single 12th 14:35 Lingfield |Chevallier 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.2
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:25 Warwick |Finawn Bawn 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 37.2
Single 12th 14:15 Tree Of Liberty 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.2

\Wetherby




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 14:10 Avenir D'Une 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 45.2
Fairyhouse Vie
Single 12th 14:05 Kempton |Top Notch 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 48.2
Single 12th 13:30 Kempton |Amour De Nuit 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.2
Single 12th 12:20 Kempton |Chaparral 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.2
Prince
Single 11th 19:45 Letmestopyout 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 48.2
\Wolverhampto |here
n (A.W)
Single 11th 19:00 Dundalk |Political Policy 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 51.2
(A.W)
Single 11th 18:30 Dundalk |Theobald 3.00 10.00 Win 1 20.00 54.2
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:45 Gamba 9.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 34.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 17:15 Klass Action 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 15:10 Lingfield |Favori Royal 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 42.2
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:20 Whiteoak Fleur 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.2
Sedgefield
Single 11th 13:40 Lingfield |Cuttin' Edge 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 50.2
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:20 Perseid 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 53.2
Sedgefield
Single 10th 15:45 Clonmel |Kiera Royale 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 56.2
Single 10th 15:40 Royal Marine 1.80 5.00 Not Available - 59.2
MEYDAN
Single 10th 15:35 Gorgeous 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 59.2
Southwell General
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:15 Catterick |Lostock Hall 12.00 3.00 Non-runner - 45.7
Single 10th 14:10 Catterick |The Some 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 45.7
Dance Kid
Treble 10th 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.2
13:35 Catterick |Mistress 1.50
Massini
13:45 Leicester|Desirable Court 1.50
15:25 Leicester|Alf 'N' Dor 1.50
Single 9th 14:45 Diamond Gait 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 43.2
Doncaster
Single 9th 14:30 Lingfield |Kasperenko 5.50 3.00 Non-runner - 35.05
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:45 Taunton |Kyllachy Gala 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 35.05
Single 9th 12:50 Lingfield |Axel Jacklin 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 38.05
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:45 Lilligram 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 41.05
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:45 Mardle 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.05
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:40 Loud And Clear 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 49.05
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:10 Ayr Crixus's 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 36.55
Escape
Single 8th 14:00 Ayr The Orange 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 39.55
Rogue
Single 7th 15:50 Cloudy Glen 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 42.55
Chepstow
Single 7th 15:35 Alright 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 38
Musselburgh  |Sunshine
Single 7th 15:00 Fly Vinnie 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 30.5
Musselburgh
Single 6th 14:00 Champarisi 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 33.5

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 6th 13:50 Naas Tornado Flyer 3.25 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 36.5

Single 6th 13:40 It's Got Legs 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 41.5
Plumpton

Single 6th 13:10 Master Dino 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 44.5
Plumpton

Single 6th 13:10 Glenloe 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 34.5
Plumpton

Single 5th 18:45 Kempton |Wedding Date 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 37.5
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:15 Kempton |Addicted To 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 42.5
(A.W) You

Single 5th 14:50 Lingfield |Harvey Dent 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.5
(A.W)

Single 5th 14:25 Sandown|Elixir De Nutz 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 50.5

Single 5th 14:15 Lingfield |Straight Right 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37
(A.W)

Single 5th 13:50 Sandown|Sensulano 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 42

Single 5th 13:30 Mr Kit Cat 21.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 44
Newcastle

Single 5th 12:45 Sandown|Capeland 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47

Single 5th 12:45 Sandown|Darebin 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 52

Single 4th 18:45 Axel Jacklin 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 34
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 17:45 Skydiving 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 17:00 Dundalk |May Remain 21.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 42
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:35 Epitaph 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 16:05 Foxy Boy 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 48
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 15:15 Kempton |Reeth 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 51
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:35 Lingfield |Bastien 3.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.5

Single 4th 13:45 My Old Gold 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 48.5
\Wetherby

Single 3rd 17:55 Verne Castle 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 235
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:20 Scofflaw 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 28.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:05 Dubai Beauty 3.25 5.00 Not Available - 45
MEYDAN

Single 3rd 14:15 Ludlow |Fly Home 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 4.5

Harry

Single 3rd 13:15 Ludlow |Le Precieux 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 7.5

Single 2nd 14:40 Ayr One For Harry 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -7.5

Single 2nd 14:20 Military Law 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -4.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr Echo Express 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12

Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr John Williams 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -7

Single 2nd 13:00 Ayr Strong 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -4

Resemblance

Single 1st 15:30 Tramore |Rocky's Silver 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14

Single 1st 15:25 Just Minded 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9
Musselburgh

Single 1st 13:45 Jashma 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:30 Oscars Den 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3

Fairyhouse




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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